

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7663-7664/2017

ABDUL HAMID

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VENKATESH (D) BY LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Mrs. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 6.11.2019.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER